
Newsflash!
$260 Monthly HOA Fees payable by EFT (Electronic Funds Transfer)

Monthly HOA Fees $285 Starting January 2025
CCC = Cornerstone Community Center (Clubhouse)

Tues Dec 3 – Giving Tuesday
Wed Dec 4 – National Cookie Day

Sat Dec 7 – Pearl Harbor Remembrance Day
Wed Dec 11 – DUMPSTER DAY

Thur Dec 12 – Poinsettia Day / Gingerbread House Day
Fri Dec 13 – Hot Cocoa Day

Sat Dec 14 – National Wreaths Across America Day

Mon Dec 16 – DUP Meeting 10:30 AM CCC
Mon Dec 16 – HOA Board Meeting 3:00 PM CCC

Fri Dec 20 – Ugly Sweater Day
Sat Dec 21 – Winter Solstice

Tue Dec 24 – Christmas Eve
Wed Dec 25 – Christmas Day / First Day of Hanukkah

Mon Dec 30 – DUMPSTER DAY
Tue Dec 31 – New Years Eve
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